5.24
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
©2019 Connectix E&OE
Fibre Optic Cabling
Uni Tube CST Armoured Cable
The Fibrefox Uni Tube Steel Tape Armoured Cable is suitable for installation in the most demanding, harsh environments. The cable has
excellent tensile strength, crush resistance characteristics and is also rodent proof. The cable consists of a central jelly filled tube, with up to
twenty four optical fibres inside.

Standard Put-up Length 2100m, 4100m
Loose Tube Diameter 3.0mm
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Uni Tube CST OS2 9/125 (Black) 002-005-014-XX
Uni Tube CST OM1 62.5/125 (Black) 002-005-008-XX
Uni Tube CST OM2 50/125 (Black) 002-005-007-XX
Uni Tube CST OM3 50/125 (Black) 002-005-040-XX
Uni Tube CST OM4 50/125 (Black) 002-005-009-XX
Free Cut to Length Service
Connectix hold extensive stock of multi purpose tight buffered distribution cables. We offer a fast turnaround cut to length service providing
lengths to your exact requirements. This service is free of charge, and all orders from stock can be available for next day delivery.
Product Specifications